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Competitor(s)

Allie LaChance
Jennifer Wong
Johanna Berginc
Megan Weber
Robyn Willmer
Baylee Hopwo
Alesha Blaylock
Alexandra Carmichael
Brea Christie
Makayla Hodge
Caitlyn Luckhurst

Club

Nanaimo S.C.

Oak Bay S.C.
Saanich SC of Victoria
Campbell River S.C.
Oak Bay S.C.
Duncan S.C.

Juan de Fuca S.C.
Peninsula S.C.

Juan de Fuca S.C.
Juan de Fuca S.C.
Duncan S.C.

Judy Burwash

Date:

16-Nov-2012

2012 Vancouver Island Interclub

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

7:18:39PM

Nanaimo, B.C.
Nov. 16, 2012 to Nov. 18, 2012

Intro Women (Interpretive)

Category Result Summary
IN

38.40
30.91
28.66
28.65
28.64
25.80
25.75
25.34
25.04
19.58

38.40
30.91
28.66
28.65
28.64
25.80
25.75
25.34
25.04
19.58

Controller Signature




